Economical 10-edge Insert
Low Cutting Force due to Curved Cutting Edge Design
Suppresses Fracturing with Dual Angle Edge Design
MFPN
45° Milling with Double-sided 10-edge Inserts
Reduced Chattering with a Low Cutting Force Design
2
Reduced Chattering with a Low Cutting Force Design and Excellent Fracture Resistance

g
W
ei
gh
t
(k
g)
Sh
im
ØD ØD1 Ød Ød1 Ød2 H E a b Ød3 Ød4
Co
ar
se
 Pi
tch
MFPN 452500R-4T Þ 4 2.500 3.012 0.750 0.669 0.433 1.575 0.750 0.187 0.313 - - Fig.2 0.5
�
453000R-5T Þ 5 3.000 3.512 1.000 0.866 0.551 1.969 1.063 0.236 0.375 - - Fig.2 1.1
454000R-6T Þ 6 4.000 4.512 1.500 2.047 - 1.969 1.142 0.394 0.625 - - Fig.3 1.4
455000R-7T Þ 7 5.000 5.512 1.500 2.283 - 2.480 1.417 0.394 0.625 - - Fig.3 2.6
456000R-8T Þ 8 6.000 6.512 2.000 2.835 - 2.480 1.496 0.433 0.750 - - Fig.3 3.8
458000R-10T Þ 10 8.000 8.512 2.500 3.937 4.000 2.480 1.575 0.551 1.000 0.709 1.024 Fig.4 6.6
4510000R-12T Þ 12 10.000 10.512 2.500 3.937 4.000 2.480 1.575 0.551 1.000 0.709 1.024 Fig.4 9.3
Fin
e P
itc
h
MFPN 452000R-4T Þ 4 2.000 2.310 0.750 - 3/8-24UNF 1.969 0.830 0.187 0.313 - - Fig.1 0.3
×
452500R-5T Þ 5 2.500 3.012 0.750 0.669 0.433 1.575 0.750 0.187 0.313 - - Fig.2 0.5
453000R-6T Þ 6 3.000 3.512 1.000 0.866 0.551 1.969 1.063 0.236 0.375 - - Fig.2 1.1
454000R-8T Þ 8 4.000 4.512 1.500 2.047 - 1.969 1.142 0.394 0.625 - - Fig.3 1.3
455000R-10T Þ 10 5.000 5.512 1.500 2.283 - 2.480 1.417 0.394 0.625 - - Fig.3 2.6
456000R-12T Þ 12 6.000 6.512 2.000 2.835 - 2.480 1.496 0.433 0.750 - - Fig.3 3.9
458000R-14T Þ 14 8.000 8.512 2.500 3.937 4.000 2.480 1.575 0.551 1.000 0.709 1.024 Fig.4 6.6
4510000R-16T Þ 16 10.000 10.512 2.500 3.937 4.000 2.480 1.575 0.551 1.000 0.709 1.024 Fig.4 9.3
Ex
tra
-F
ine
 Pi
tch
MFPN 452500R-6T Þ 6 2.500 3.012 0.750 0.669 0.433 1.575 0.750 0.187 0.313 - - Fig.2 0.5
×
453000R-8T Þ 8 3.000 3.512 1.000 0.866 0.551 1.969 1.063 0.236 0.375 - - Fig.2 1.1
454000R-10T Þ 10 4.000 4.512 1.500 2.047 - 1.969 1.142 0.394 0.625 - - Fig.3 1.3
455000R-13T Þ 13 5.000 5.512 1.500 2.283 - 2.480 1.417 0.394 0.625 - - Fig.3 2.6
456000R-16T Þ 16 6.000 6.512 2.000 2.835 - 2.480 1.496 0.433 0.750 - - Fig.3 3.9
458000R-18T Þ 18 8.000 8.512 2.500 3.937 4.000 2.480 1.575 0.551 1.000 0.709 1.024 Fig.4 6.6
4510000R-20T Þ 20 10.000 10.512 2.500 3.937 4.000 2.480 1.575 0.551 1.000 0.709 1.024 Fig.4 9.3
Þ  :  U.S. Stock
MFPN Face Mill  (Inch Size)
 NEW
Spare Parts See � Page 6

re
 D
ia.
Co
ar
se
 Pi
tch
MFPN 45080§-5T ß ß 5 80 93 60 1.000" 22 13.0 50 1.063" 0.236" 0.375"
- -
Fig.1 1.1
�
45100§-6T ß ß 6 100 113 70 1.250" 48 - 50 1.260" 0.315" 0.500" Fig.2 1.4
45125§-7T ß ß 7 125 138 87 1.500" 58 - 63 1.417" 0.394" 0.625" Fig.2 2.6
45160§-8T ß ß 8 160 173 102 2.000" 72 - 63 1.496" 0.433" 0.750" Fig.2 4.0
45200R-10T ß 10 200 213 142 1.875" 110 4.000" 63 1.575" 0.551" 1.000"
18 26
Fig.3 6.7
45250R-12T ß 12 250 263 142 1.875" 110 4.000" 63 1.575" 0.551" 1.000" Fig.3 9.4
Fin
e P
itc
h
MFPN 45080R-6T ß 6 80 93 60 1.000" 22 13.0 50 1.063" 0.236" 0.375"
- -
Fig.1 1.1
×
45100R-8T ß 8 100 113 70 1.250" 48 - 50 1.260" 0.315" 0.500" Fig.2 1.4
45125R-10T ß 10 125 138 87 1.500" 58 - 63 1.417" 0.394" 0.625" Fig.2 2.7
45160R-12T ß 12 160 173 102 2.000" 72 - 63 1.496" 0.433" 0.750" Fig.2 4.0
45200R-14T ß 14 200 213 142 1.875" 110 4.000" 63 1.575" 0.551" 1.000"
18 26
Fig.3 6.9
45250R-16T ß 16 250 263 142 1.875" 110 4.000" 63 1.575" 0.551" 1.000" Fig.3 9.6
Ex
tra
-F
ine
 Pi
tch
MFPN 45080R-8T ß 8 80 93 60 1.000" 22 13.0 50 1.063" 0.236" 0.375"
- -
Fig.1 1.1
×
45100R-10T ß 10 100 113 70 1.250" 48 - 50 1.260" 0.315" 0.500" Fig.2 1.3
45125R-13T ß 13 125 138 87 1.500" 58 - 63 1.417" 0.394" 0.625" Fig.2 2.7
45160R-16T ß 16 160 173 102 2.000" 72 - 63 1.496" 0.433" 0.750" Fig.2 4.0
45200R-18T ß 18 200 213 142 1.875" 110 4.000" 63 1.575" 0.551" 1.000"
18 26
Fig.3 6.9
45250R-20T ß 20 250 263 142 1.875" 110 4.000" 63 1.575" 0.551" 1.000" Fig.3 6.9
M
et
ric
 Bo
re
 D
ia.
Co
ar
se
 Pi
tch
MFPN 45063R-4T-M ß 4 63 76 47 22 19 11.0 40 21 6.3 10.4
- -
Fig.1 0.5
�
45080R-5T-M ß 5 80 93 60 27 22 13.0 50 24 7.0 12.4 Fig.1 1.1
45100R-6T-M ß 6 100 113 70 32 48 - 50 30 8.0 14.4 Fig.2 1.4
45125R-7T-M ß 7 125 138 87 40 58 - 63 32 9.0 16.4 Fig.2 2.6
45160R-8T-M ß 8 160 173 102 40 68 66.7 63 32 9.0 16.4 14 20 Fig.3 3.8
45200R-10T-M ß 10 200 213 142 60 110 101.6 63 40 14.0 25.7
18 26
Fig.3 6.4
45250R-12T-M ß 12 250 263 142 60 110 101.6 63 40 14.0 25.7 Fig.3 9.1
45315R-14T-M � 14 315 328 220 60 110 - 80 40 14.0 25.7 - - Fig.4 21.3
Fin
e P
itc
h
MFPN 45063R-5T-M ß 5 63 76 47 22 19 11.0 40 21 6.3 10.4
- -
Fig.1 0.5
×
45080R-6T-M ß 6 80 93 60 27 22 13.0 50 24 7.0 12.4 Fig.1 1.0
45100R-8T-M ß 8 100 113 70 32 48 - 50 30 8.0 14.4 Fig.2 1.4
45125R-10T-M ß 10 125 138 87 40 58 - 63 32 9.0 16.4 Fig.2 2.5
45160R-12T-M ß 12 160 173 102 40 68 66.7 63 32 9.0 16.4 14 20 Fig.3 3.8
45200R-14T-M ß 14 200 213 142 60 110 101.6 63 40 14.0 25.7
18 26
Fig.3 6.5
45250R-16T-M ß 16 250 263 142 60 110 101.6 63 40 14.0 25.7 Fig.3 9.1
Ex
tra
-F
ine
 Pi
tch
MFPN 45063R-6T-M ß 6 63 76 47 22 19 11.0 40 21 6.3 10.4
- -
Fig.1 0.5
×
45080R-8T-M ß 8 80 93 60 27 22 13.0 50 24 7.0 12.4 Fig.1 1.1
45100R-10T-M ß 10 100 113 70 32 48 - 50 30 8.0 14.4 Fig.2 1.3
45125R-13T-M ß 13 125 138 87 40 58 - 63 32 9.0 16.4 Fig.2 2.6
45160R-16T-M ß 16 160 173 102 40 68 66.7 63 32 9.0 16.4 14 20 Fig.3 3.9
45200R-18T-M ß 18 200 213 142 60 110 101.6 63 40 14.0 25.7
18 26
Fig.3 6.6
45250R-20T-M ß 20 250 263 142 60 110 101.6 63 40 14.0 25.7 Fig.3 9.3
ß  :  World Express (Shipping: 7-10 Business Days)
�  :  Made to Order / Quoted Item
MFPN Face Mill  (Metric Size)
Spare Parts See � Page 6

Anti-Seize
Compound
W
eld
on
 Sh
an
k
MFPN 452000R-W125-3T Þ
inch
3 2.00 2.31
1.25 3.60 1.18 0.23
(0.19) +10°
-12°
SB-50140TR TTW-15 P-37
452500R-W125-4T Þ 4 2.50 2.81 -10°
453000R-W125-5T Þ 5 3.00 3.31 -8°
Cy
lin
dr
ica